
Crosslake 2017 Street Improvements Gantt Chart Template © 2016 by Vertex42.com.

[Company Name]

## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##

1

WBS Task Lead

Prede

cessor Start End

Cal. 

Days

%

Done

Work 

Days M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 Traffic Control [Name]

1.1 Install Traffic Control [Name] Mon 7/10/17 Mon 7/10/17 0% 1

1.2 Remove Traffic Control Thu 9/21/17 Thu 9/21/17 0% 1

2

Grading - Tamarack 

Road

2.1

Remove Bituminous 

Pavement Tue 7/11/17 Wed 7/12/17 0% 2

2.2 Culvert Installation Thu 7/13/17 Thu 7/13/17 0% 1

2.3 Grading and Class 5 Base Mon 7/17/17 Tue 7/18/17 0% 2

2.4 Paving Tue 9/05/17 Tue 9/05/17 0% 1

0

0

0

0

0.1

1

Grading Anchor Point 

Road & Melinda Shores

1.1 Reclaiming Fri 7/14/17 Sat 7/15/17 0% 1

Removals Tue 7/18/17 Fri 7/21/17

0.1 Grading   Wed 8/23/17 Tue 8/29/17 0% 5

0.2 Concrete Fri 9/08/17 Sat 9/09/17 0% 1

Paving Tue 9/05/17 Thu 9/07/17

Topsoil Fri 9/08/17 Tue 9/12/17

0.1 Mailboxes Fri 9/08/17 Mon 9/11/17 0% 2

1

Erosion Control, 

Seeding, Striping

1.1 Install Silt Fence Mon 7/10/17 Mon 7/10/17 0% 1

1.2 Seeding Wed 9/20/17 Thu 9/21/17 0% 2

1.3 Striping Mon 9/25/17 Mon 9/25/17 0% 1

1.4 0% 0

Week 8

8 / 28 / 178 / 7 / 17

Week 6

8 / 14 / 17

Week 5 Week 7

8 / 21 / 177 / 24 / 17

Week 4

7 / 31 / 177 / 17 / 177 / 10 / 17

Week 3Week 2Week 1Display Week:

Project Start Date:

Project Lead: Al Dechantal

7/10/2017 (Monday)

See info on Gantt Chart Template Pro


